Catalog No.
Type
Project
CGM12
12" Metal Halide
Stemlight with Glass Shade
13-1/4"
2-3/4"

R - Red Glass
W - White Glass
Ordering Information
Specifications/Features
Fixture
Add a splash of color with these decorative glass pendants.
Designed for retail and commercial applications.
Installation options include cable or stem mono-point ceiling canopies.
Suspension options include 120" field adjustable flexible cable with
aircraft cable supports or various rigid stem lengths (sold
separately). Maximum allowable stem length is 10 feet.
Frosted glass lens encloses the bottom of the fixture to reduce glare.
Lamp
CGM1250: (1) 50W ED17 CMH, E26 Medium Base.
CGM1270: (1) 70W ED17 CMH, E26 Medium Base.
CGM1210: (1) 100W ED17 CMH, E26 Medium Base.
CGM1215: (1) 150W ED17 CMH, E26 Medium Base.
Electrical
Electronic Ceramic Metal Halide ballast, 120/277V operation.
50W Input power: 56W; Input current: 0.48A @ 120V.
50W Input power: 56W; Input current: 0.21A @ 277V.